(a) Insert full
name of
company

{b) Insert full
name(s) and
address{es)

Presenter’s
name, address
and reference (if

any)

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Affairs in
Administrative Receivership

Following Report to Creditors
Pursuant to Rule 3 8(4) of
the Insolvency Rules 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 3.3

R.3.8(4)

For official use

Company Number
[ 353290X ]

(a) Bryncir Products Limited

We (b) Leslie Ross Matthew Dunham
Grant Thomton UK LLP Grant Thornton UK LLP
4 Hardman Square 4 Hardman Square
Spinnmingfields Spinningfields
Manchester Manchester
M3 3EB M3 3EB

Joint administrative receivers of the company attach a copy of the statement of

affairs of the company

Signed M Ny

Date Ig/‘f/b‘”?_

Ref — LZR/PAM/BZM/B01194

19!04[2012 #2970 T

For ofﬁc:al use
Insolvency Section Post Room

IHIWWHIHI i

THURSDAY

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 3 4

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Bryncir Products Limited

On the 16 January 2012, the date of the Admnistiative Receiver’s Appointment

Form32

Statement of Truth

1 beheve that the facts stated in this statement of the affairs aie true

Full name HMVINDEL SiNOH AZAD

Signed H W

Signed

Dated o ~2 -~ 2012




A — Summary of Assets

Assets
Book Estimated to
Value Realise
Assets subject to fixed charge £ £
INVESTHMENT o CELERT gLRefe BY  + GBELERT D VAR, S9) N

Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors VB0, Curd N C

Signature —r Amgmah e e -2 - 20V
—>




' Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors -

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Esumated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
£
£ Niw
£
12,900 ,2%b
£ (\2,900‘?_&:)
£
£ (17—.909.185)
£
£ 2,900 ,28b)
£
£ (u?.ﬁDD,Lgb)
£
£ |02, 900, 28¢)
£
£ 02,900 250)
] £
£ (\2\90017.8!3}

Signature W Dae Vo —2.-2012




=10z -t-91 % = At armjeudig
Qana't - W e G SINGS rqz%é_
000'7 z S Tgpb\mﬂm_ﬂ
lo'6ag ANE 63°T1 CURNuvy TO00WTHETY VR, =150
‘O TERSWNEY DEaen o) - ¢
CE6 | 61 | 2TPVH) VLTTY o gEAY BSTA0T Y __uz_zz.%mmww,m.\ﬂuqu_m/wmwat%ﬁwﬂ 21y vy J95H
JAGS T TP T) INITINGE TLwEdyy0) MN
¥
3 uaAId 10)1paid 192p Jo (apootsod gum) juewWIR[D 10
AJLINDas JO aN[EA Anmoas ae(q | Aq pray Aindos Aue Jo S[1e33(] | JUNOWy §52IpPV J0)1pald JO JWEN

uorssassod s Auedwod
a1y ur Apadoid 1240 57311 JO UOHUALAT Julwre[o SIONPId pup SIDIAILS 10 SPOOT JO £jddns a1 Jo soueApe ut pred SJUNOWE JUIWIE]D SISWOISND
pup sjuaWS2I3e J[ES [BUOIIPUOD I0 Suisea] [a1eYDd ‘aseyoind-a11y Japun SIONPAId Aue AJIIUSPT pUB SIONPIAID [[B SPN[OUT JSNUW NOL :3ION

: SYQLIATID ANVINOD




